Company
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Subjective Level 1(T)

Employees

Supplies & Services
Miscellaneous Expenses
Establishment Expenses

Premises
Premises

Subjective Level 2(T) TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)
Education & Training 45001647
Computer Equipment 41629305

Other Expenses
Other Expenses

Utilities
Rent & Rates

41629095
41629380
45001661
41628564

202307 Street Doctors

202307 MICROSOFT IRELAND OPERATIONS LTD
202307 AON Solutions Uk Limited

202307 GRANT THORNTON UK LLP

202307 Rosco Property Group

202307 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

Amount
600.00
1,144.00
4,000.00
23,000.00
766.17
18,156.28

Updated

02/10/2023
19/10/2023
23/10/2023
24/10/2023
09/10/2023
12/10/2023



